University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210320158016

2 210320112069

3 210320102027

4 210320158090

5 210330178029

6 210320112015

7 210320117112

8 210320105090

9 210320131197

10 210331211007

11 210320118204

12 210320151118

13 210320138153

14 210320137053

15 210317203004

16 210320109061

17 210320160071

18 210320154080

19 210320123064

20 210320160177

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21EDUC1088122

21EDUC1037643

21EDUC1071741

21EDUC1088203

21EDUC1123003

21EDUC1034593

21EDUC1037489

21EDUC1100158

21EDUC1002699

21EDUC1056035

21EDUC1050771

21EDUC1009867

21EDUC1128891

21EDUC1122459

21EDUC1057057

21EDUC1146331

21EDUC1093925

21EDUC1073519

21EDUC1129984

21EDUC1094699

Name

ANKITA

GAURAV

NAILWAL

ANKUR
SINGH

POOJA
VANSIL

AWANTIKA

AMAN JAIN

RANA
VINEET
SINGH
NARANG

MOHD
MUDASSIR
NAZAR

RUMA

LIKUN
KUMAR
MAHANTA
PREETI
BALHARA
PRACHI
MALIK

RUCHI
KUMARI

JASMEET
KAUR

NEETHU
MATHEW

DEEPAK
BORA

KANIKA JAIN

NIDHI
BHARDWA|J

NEELAM

SIMRAN N/A
N/A

Alloted

Department/College

Central Institute of
Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for

Women

Lady Irwin College

Final

Entrance

Marks

239

238

238

236

236

230

228

227

227

227

226

226

225

224

224

224

223

216

215

140

Combined

Rank

36

37

37

39

39

45

47

48

48

48

49

49

50

51

51

51

52

59

60

135

Qualifying

Marks

%IGP

78.16

81.65

60.41

86.36

81.26

71.39

70.39

74.38

73.81

73.26

71.25

70.60

58.01

70.10

69.92

52.09

50.30

61.75

67.79

64.04

Choice

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021
15:16:34

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)

Science(Chemistry)

Science(Mathematics)

Science(Biology)

Science(Biology)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social

Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)
Social
Sciences(Political
Science)
Social

Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Economics)

Social

Sciences(History)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(English)

Languages(Hindi)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %I/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject

21 210320155167 21EDUC1077581 TANVI Lady Irwin College 139 136 76.93 3 Unreserved Home Science(Home
TYAGI Science)

22 210320118047 21EDUC1052911 ASHMEET Lady Irwin College 139 136 70.58 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
KAUR SETHI Science)

23 210337185099 21EDUC1131453 KAJAL Lady Irwin College 139 136 63.80 4 Unreserved =~ Home Science(Home
PANDEY Science)

24 210320114054 21EDUC1142615 GARIMA Lady Irwin College 139 136 50.00 4 Unreserved =~ Home Science(Home
NARANG Science)

25 210319166019 21EDUC1023429 HARSHITA Lady Irwin College 137 138 74.97 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
SIROHI Science)

26 210320119082 21EDUC1063142 GUNJAN Lady Irwin College 136 139 78.69 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
KUNDRA Science)

27 210320124137 21EDUC1131640 TANYA RAI Lady Irwin College 136 139 6.67 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
Science)

28 210320119308 21EDUC1060895 TOOBA Lady Irwin College 135 140 0.00 1 Unreserved =~ Home Science(Home
KHAN Science)

29 210320139003 = 21EDUC1027341 AASHNA Lady Irwin College 130 145 5.51 1 Unreserved =~ Home Science(Home
CHHABRA Science)

30 210320145222 21EDUC1052980 MALLIKA Lady Irwin College 129 146 8.29 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
SAIGAL Science)

31 210320111082 21EDUC1108448 JIGYASA Lady Irwin College 129 146 7.77 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
JAISINGHANI Science)

32 210320120088 21EDUC1068650 ISHITA Lady Irwin College 127 148 81.51 1 Unreserved Home Science(Home
GUPTA Science)

33 210320119118 21EDUC1063628  KHUSHBOO Lady Irwin College 125 150 71.10 1 Unreserved =~ Home Science(Home
RAWAT Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 8



University of . L. . ) 07-12-2021
Delhi Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021 15:16:34

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate Category/Subject
1 210320152009 21EDUC1066910 AMISHA Central Institute of 228 47 69.37 1 OBC Non- Science(Biology)
RANI Education Creamy
layer
2 210320154011 21EDUC1072246 ANJALI Maharshi Valmiki 228 47 7.71 1 OBC Non- Science(Integrated
SINGH College of Education Creamy Science)
layer
3 210320133053 21EDUC1008629 NEHA Shyama Prasad 227 48 86.52 3 OBC Non- Science(Biology)
Mukherji College for Creamy
Women layer
4 210320116093 21EDUC1018420 FIROZ Maharshi Valmiki 216 59 53.64 2 OBC Non- Social
College of Education Creamy Sciences(History)
layer
5 210320161086 21EDUC1093161 INDRADEV Maharshi Valmiki 216 59 6.09 2 OBC Non- Social
PANDIT College of Education Creamy Sciences(History)
layer
6 210320107105 21EDUC1129368 MOHAN Central Institute of 207 68 70.91 1 OBC Non- Languages(English)
SINGH Education Creamy
NARWARIYA layer
7 210320135232 21EDUC1023806 RANI Maharshi Valmiki 206 69 64.05 2 OBC Non- Languages(Hindi)
College of Education Creamy
layer
8 210320106145 21EDUC1114570  SIDDHARTH Central Institute of 206 69 62.70 2 OBC Non- Languages(English)
KASANA Education Creamy
layer
9 210320114266 21EDUC1143865  VAISHNAVI Central Institute of 204 71 6.67 4 OBC Non- Languages(English)
SHARMA Education Creamy
layer
10 210320138149 21EDUC1126600 REETA Central Institute of 193 82 63.58 1 OBC Non- Other
CHAUDHARY Education Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
layer
11 = 210320121265 21EDUC1089513 PRIYANKA Central Institute of 192 83 89.76 1 OBC Non- Other
YADAV Education Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
layer
12 210320157160 21EDUC1085200 SHRISHTI Shyama Prasad 190 85 75.13 2 OBC Non- Other
YADAV Mukheriji College for Creamy Subjects(Commerce)
Women layer
13 210320148012 21EDUC1062931 AMISHA Lady Irwin College 107 168 78.05 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
ROHILLA Creamy Science)
layer
14 210337185133 21EDUC1113301 MANSHA Lady Irwin College 107 168 57.11 2 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
CHAUHAN Creamy Science)
layer
15 210320141047 21EDUC1039320 DEVANSHI Lady Irwin College 107 168 6.03 1 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
Creamy Science)
layer
16 210320128016 21EDUC1130983 ANJALI Lady Irwin College 105 170 68.81 2 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
YADAV Creamy Science)
layer
17 210320157050 21EDUC1087570  JYOTI SINGH Lady Irwin College 105 170 7.32 2 OBC Non- Home Science(Home
Creamy Science)
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
18 210320139094 21EDUC1027733 PRIYANKA Lady Irwin College 103 172 0.00 1 OBC Non-
PAL Creamy
layer
19 210320122297 21EDUC1102441 SHIVANI Lady Irwin College 101 174 56.23 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021
15:16:34

Subject
Category/Subject

Home Science(Home

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210320105015

2 210320115265

3 210320153007

4 210320121220

5 210320119284

6 210327174027

7 210320160069

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21EDUC1109971

21EDUC1150310

21EDUC1071101

21EDUC1089212

21EDUC1059894

21EDUC1089694

21EDUC1094477

Name

ADITYA
SINGH

VINEETA

ABHA
SINGH

OMBATI

SIMRAN

SHANY

ALKA
CHANDRA

KAJAL

Alloted
Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad

Mukherji College for

Women

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks
216

200

115

115

114

112

110

Combined
Rank

59

75

160

160

161

163

165

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

61.49

75.09

65.59

57.72

60.21

57.25

54.54

Choice

Category
Filled by
Candidate
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021
15:16:34

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Physics)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate Category/Subject
1 210320139148 21EDUC1027990  SUSHEELA Maharshi Valmiki 190 85 6.83 2 ST Social
MEENA College of Education Sciences(Political

Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210327174079

2 210327174097

3 210337185086

4 210320115154

5 210320128065

6 210327174269

Third Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21EDUC1136543

21EDUC1077267

21EDUC1093679

21EDUC1154368

21EDUC1130436

21EDUC1040718

Name

ATUL
KUMAR
SHUKLA

DHANENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH
GAURAV
KUMAR
SINGH

POOJA

KHUSHBU

UTKARSH
GUPTA

Alloted
Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Central Institute of
Education

Central Institute of
Education

Final
Entrance
Marks

235

216

216

212

187

179

Combined
Rank

40

59

59

63

88

96

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

56.30

78.94

60.11

66.08

68.37

56.70

Choice

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021
15:16:34

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Physics)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Economics)
Other

Subjects(Psychology)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)
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