#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

					Final		Qualifying		Category	
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Marks %/GP	Choice	Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320158016	21EDUC1088122	ANKITA	Central Institute of Education	239	36	78.16	1	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
2	210320112069	21EDUC1037643	GAURAV NAILWAL	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	238	37	81.65	2	Unreserved	Science(Chemistry)
3	210320102027	21EDUC1071741	ANKUR SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	238	37	60.41	2	Unreserved	Science(Mathematics
4	210320158090	21EDUC1088203	POOJA VANSIL	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	236	39	86.36	2	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
5	210330178029	21EDUC1123003	AWANTIKA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	236	39	81.26	2	Unreserved	Science(Biology)
6	210320112015	21EDUC1034593	AMAN JAIN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	230	45	71.39	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
7	210320117112	21EDUC1037489	RANA VINEET SINGH NARANG	Central Institute of Education	228	47	70.39	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
8	210320105090	21EDUC1100158	MOHD MUDASSIR NAZAR	Central Institute of Education	227	48	74.38	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
9	210320131197	21EDUC1002699	RUMA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	227	48	73.81	3	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
10	210331211007	21EDUC1056035	LIKUN KUMAR MAHANTA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	227	48	73.26	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
11	210320118204	21EDUC1050771	PREETI BALHARA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	226	49	71.25	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics
12	210320151118	21EDUC1009867	PRACHI MALIK	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	226	49	70.60	3	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
13	210320138153	21EDUC1128891	RUCHI KUMARI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	225	50	58.01	2	Unreserved	Languages(English)
14	210320137053	21EDUC1122459	JASMEET KAUR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	51	70.10	2	Unreserved	Languages(English)
15	210317203004	21EDUC1057057	NEETHU MATHEW	Central Institute of Education	224	51	69.92	1	Unreserved	Languages(English)
16	210320109061	21EDUC1146331	DEEPAK BORA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	224	51	52.09	2	Unreserved	Languages(English
17	210320160071	21EDUC1093925	KANIKA JAIN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	223	52	50.30	1	Unreserved	Languages(Hindi)
.8	210320154080	21EDUC1073519	NIDHI BHARDWAJ	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	216	59	61.75	1	Unreserved	Other Subjects(Commerce
19	210320123064	21EDUC1129984	NEELAM	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	215	60	67.79	3	Unreserved	Other Subjects(Commerce
20	210320160177	21EDUC1094699	SIMRAN N/A N/A	Lady Irwin College	140	135	64.04	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subjec
21	210320155167	21EDUC1077581	TANVI TYAGI	Lady Irwin College	139	136	76.93	3	Unreserved	Home Science(Hom Science)
22	210320118047	21EDUC1052911	ASHMEET KAUR SETHI	Lady Irwin College	139	136	70.58	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
23	210337185099	21EDUC1131453	KAJAL PANDEY	Lady Irwin College	139	136	63.80	4	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
24	210320114054	21EDUC1142615	GARIMA NARANG	Lady Irwin College	139	136	50.00	4	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
25	210319166019	21EDUC1023429	HARSHITA SIROHI	Lady Irwin College	137	138	74.97	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
26	210320119082	21EDUC1063142	GUNJAN KUNDRA	Lady Irwin College	136	139	78.69	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
27	210320124137	21EDUC1131640	TANYA RAI	Lady Irwin College	136	139	6.67	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
28	210320119308	21EDUC1060895	TOOBA KHAN	Lady Irwin College	135	140	0.00	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
29	210320139003	21EDUC1027341	AASHNA CHHABRA	Lady Irwin College	130	145	5.51	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
30	210320145222	21EDUC1052980	MALLIKA SAIGAL	Lady Irwin College	129	146	8.29	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
31	210320111082	21EDUC1108448	JIGYASA JAISINGHANI	Lady Irwin College	129	146	7.77	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
32	210320120088	21EDUC1068650	ISHITA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	127	148	81.51	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)
33	210320119118	21EDUC1063628	KHUSHBOO RAWAT	Lady Irwin College	125	150	71.10	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Hon Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

#### Page 2 of 8

07-12-2021 15:16:34

		Admiss	ion Categor	University of De ry: OBC Non-Cream						
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320152009	21EDUC1066910	AMISHA RANI	Central Institute of Education	228	47	69.37	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Biology)
2	210320154011	21EDUC1072246	ANJALI SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	228	47	7.71	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Integrated Science)
3	210320133053	21EDUC1008629	NEHA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	227	48	86.52	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Biology)
4	210320116093	21EDUC1018420	FIROZ	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	216	59	53.64	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
5	210320161086	21EDUC1093161	INDRADEV PANDIT	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	216	59	6.09	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
6	210320107105	21EDUC1129368	MOHAN SINGH NARWARIYA	Central Institute of Education	207	68	70.91	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
7	210320135232	21EDUC1023806	RANI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	206	69	64.05	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(Hindi)
8	210320106145	21EDUC1114570	SIDDHARTH KASANA	Central Institute of Education	206	69	62.70	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
9	210320114266	21EDUC1143865	VAISHNAVI SHARMA	Central Institute of Education	204	71	6.67	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Languages(English)
10	210320138149	21EDUC1126600	REETA CHAUDHARY	Central Institute of Education	193	82	63.58	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce
11	210320121265	21EDUC1089513	PRIYANKA YADAV	Central Institute of Education	192	83	89.76	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce
12	210320157160	21EDUC1085200	SHRISHTI YADAV	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	190	85	75.13	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce
13	210320148012	21EDUC1062931	AMISHA ROHILLA	Lady Irwin College	107	168	78.05	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
14	210337185133	21EDUC1113301	MANSHA CHAUHAN	Lady Irwin College	107	168	57.11	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Hom Science)
15	210320141047	21EDUC1039320	DEVANSHI	Lady Irwin College	107	168	6.03	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Hom Science)
16	210320128016	21EDUC1130983	ANJALI YADAV	Lady Irwin College	105	170	68.81	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Hom Science)
17	210320157050	21EDUC1087570	JYOTI SINGH	Lady Irwin College	105	170	7.32	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Hom Science)

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021 15:16:34

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	yr obe non crean	.,, (=		,			
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
18	210320139094	21EDUC1027733	PRIYANKA PAL	Lady Irwin College	103	172	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
19	210320122297	21EDUC1102441	SHIVANI YADAV	Lady Irwin College	101	174	56.23	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320105015	21EDUC1109971	ADITYA SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	216	59	61.49	2	SC	Science(Physics)
2	210320115265	21EDUC1150310	VINEETA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	200	75	75.09	2	SC	Other Subjects(Commerce
3	210320153007	21EDUC1071101	ABHA SINGH	Lady Irwin College	115	160	65.59	1	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)
4	210320121220	21EDUC1089212	OMBATI	Lady Irwin College	115	160	57.72	1	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)
5	210320119284	21EDUC1059894	SIMRAN SHANY	Lady Irwin College	114	161	60.21	1	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)
6	210327174027	21EDUC1089694	ALKA CHANDRA	Lady Irwin College	112	163	57.25	3	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)
7	210320160069	21EDUC1094477	KAJAL	Lady Irwin College	110	165	54.54	1	SC	Home Science(Hom Science)

is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

07-12-2021 15:16:34

	University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)									
Subject ategory/Subje	Category Filled by Candidate	Choice	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Combined Rank	Final Entrance Marks	Alloted Department/College	Name	Form No.	Roll. No.	#
Social Sciences(Politica Science)	ST	2	6.83	85	190	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	SUSHEELA MEENA	21EDUC1027990	210320139148	1
	ST	2	6.83	85	190	Maharshi Valmiki	SUSHEELA MEENA	21EDUC1027990	210320139148	

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210327174079	21EDUC1136543	ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	235	40	56.30	2	EWS	Science(Physics)
2	210327174097	21EDUC1077267	DHANENDRA PRATAP SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	216	59	78.94	2	EWS	Social Sciences(History)
3	210337185086	21EDUC1093679	GAURAV KUMAR SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	216	59	60.11	2	EWS	Social Sciences(Political Science)
4	210320115154	21EDUC1154368	POOJA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	212	63	66.08	3	EWS	Social Sciences(Economics)
5	210320128065	21EDUC1130436	KHUSHBU	Central Institute of Education	187	88	68.37	1	EWS	Other Subjects(Psychology
6	210327174269	21EDUC1040718	UTKARSH GUPTA	Central Institute of Education	179	96	56.70	2	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.